LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Allen, Chelsea
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Joshlyn
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Bagwell, Charlena
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Banks, Tara
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Donna
Beal, Jacquelynn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bergman, Lori
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Britton, Leslie
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie

Cagle, Patricia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,933.83
$1,568.81
$240.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$405.00
$879.16
$1,583.33
$450.00
$1,262.50
$2,918.18
$2,660.04
$1,799.06
$187.50
$133.76
$1,950.94
$170.00
$1,010.00
$562.50
$720.00
$2,353.55
$969.28
$281.25
$2,517.43
$2,051.10
$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33
$540.00
$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Calk, Rachel
Capps, Shea
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana

Clay, Mitchell
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Andrea
Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen

Derbes, Christina

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$305.47
$307.28
$375.00
$562.50
$123.75
$1,764.38
$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$250.00
$2,392.65
$2,626.98
$280.16
$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$633.75
$1,947.29
$980.52
$879.16
$879.16
$2,433.38
$637.50
$1,623.42
$2,477.43
$187.50
$247.50
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,950.94
$616.69
$1,932.49



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Deshaw, Dennis
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Folsom, Audrey
Ford, Kylee
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
George, Thurel
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Graves, Tristen
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael
Green, Tahnee

Greer, Tammy

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$500.00
$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$749.99
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$1,907.60
$1,742.67
$685.10
$1,845.90
$642.86
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$310.89
$1,068.63
$1,539.11
$187.50
$923.10
$357.00
$307.28
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$2,120.90
$558.88



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Hibbard, Jennifer
Higginbotham, Dawson
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Hooker, Ward
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Humes, Curtis
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa

Jackson, Lisa

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$752.00
$2,209.17
$1,364.67
$2,872.56
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52
$923.10
$2,258.02
$399.97
$2,269.89
$2,962.88
$2,482.85
$2,043.73
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$1,798.64
$422.71
$819.00
$1,820.90
$300.00
$253.05
$593.75
$375.00
$3,382.95
$312.50
$1,742.67
$321.74
$1,902.08
$1,912.69
$2,266.90
$1,902.08



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Heather
Jones, Dana
Jones, Misty
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Krueger, Virginia
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary

Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja

Looney, Holly
Lopez, Cristian
Lorren, Kristopher
Loveless, Angela
Luetschwager, Gregory
MacKlin, Jacquela
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
McDonnough, Drew

McMillon, Patty

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$975.00
$420.00
$562.50
$110.00
$2,419.17
$1,279.71
$300.00
$2,598.09
$321.74
$1,298.90
$1,838.33
$485.00
$1,515.00
$1,893.75
$2,984.51
$909.46
$228.00
$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00
$2,727.74
$2,452.65
$1,291.67
$600.00
$216.90
$3,026.80
$225.00
$600.00
$290.00
$939.51
$140.99
$560.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

McNatt, Shilah
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Ortgiesen, Ashley
Parish, Karen
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Priest, Bridgette
Randolph, Raven
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rose, Hadley
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda

Samons, Kimbra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$112.07
$1,884.20
$187.50
$2,653.31
$808.49
$1,774.57
$808.49
$2,603.92
$1,838.21
$1,316.92
$2,151.84
$923.10
$2,361.19
$720.00
$281.25
$1,833.33
$1,430.83
$187.50
$482.50
$2,251.55
$2,432.32
$1,820.06
$312.70
$99.41
$1,474.75
$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52
$238.59
$948.94
$879.16
$365.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18

Employee Name

Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth

Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Steyer, Chantilly
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Taylor, Willie
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth

Throesch, Nicole

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,100.42
$2,229.49
$2,151.00
$1,772.34

$195.21
$2,047.24
$1,458.33

$597.50

$879.20
$1,032.94
$1,472.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33
$1,683.33
$1,068.63

$260.28
$3,251.57
$1,237.07

$187.50
$1,472.92

$187.50

$961.42
$4,267.86
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$1,758.02
$3,871.67

$250.00
$1,599.17
$3,884.51

$115.68



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Thurman, Tamela
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon

Ward, Amy

Ward, Wendy
Warren, Kathryn
Weston-Sherwood, Alice
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Wilbanks, Madison
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Williford, Daija
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Ziegler, Jan
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Joshlyn
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Bagwell, Charlena
Baker, Carolyn
Baldwin, Shane
Baltz, Cassandra

Baltz, Sheila

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,875.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$187.50
$80.00
$831.25
$1,298.90
$725.00
$923.10
$1,554.31
$301.85
$625.00
$879.16
$2,024.57
$350.66
$1,599.17
$1,893.76
$238.59
$1,530.87
$5,208.33
$2,933.83
$2,500.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$955.00
$879.16
$1,583.33
$210.00
$750.00
$2,918.18
$2,660.04
$1,799.06



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Banks, Tara
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Donna
Beal, Jacquelynn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Britton, Leslie
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Calk, Rachel
Capps, Shea
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana

Clay, Mitchell
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek

Coats, Hannah

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$187.50
$137.37
$1,950.94
$540.00
$1,010.00
$562.50
$2,353.55
$969.28
$281.25
$2,517.43
$2,051.10
$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33
$540.00
$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58
$356.08
$318.12
$375.00
$562.50
$300.00
$1,764.38
$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$250.00
$2,392.65
$2,126.98
$325.35



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason
Dail, Larry

Davis, Andrea
Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Deshaw, Dennis
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy

Fielder, Thomas

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$633.75
$1,947.29
$980.52
$879.16
$879.16
$2,433.38
$285.00
$1,623.42
$2,422.43
$187.50
$310.00
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,950.94
$580.13
$1,932.49
$500.00
$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$374.99
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$2,567.60
$1,742.67



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Folsom, Audrey
Ford, Kylee
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
George, Thurel
Goode, Sonya
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Graves, Tristen
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya

Hardage, Kellee

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$538.69
$1,845.90
$642.86
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$86.76
$1,068.63
$1,539.11
$187.50
$375.00
$923.10
$357.00
$343.43
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$2,600.90
$558.88
$752.00
$2,209.17
$1,364.67
$2,872.56
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52
$923.10
$2,258.02
$399.97
$2,269.89
$2,962.88
$2,482.85



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Hibbard, Jennifer
Higginbotham, Dawson
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Hooker, Ward
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Humes, Curtis
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Heather
Jones, Dana
Jones, Misty
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Krueger, Virginia

Lawrence, Brittany

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,043.73
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$1,798.64
$373.94
$875.00
$1,820.90
$360.00
$75.92
$593.75
$375.00
$3,382.95
$312.50
$1,742.67
$350.66
$1,902.08
$1,912.69
$2,266.90
$1,902.08
$1,095.00
$550.00
$562.50
$480.00
$2,104.17
$1,279.71
$300.00
$2,598.09
$365.12
$1,298.90
$1,838.33
$640.00
$1,515.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, Mary
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Looney, Holly
Lopez, Cristian
Lopez, Rebecca
Lorren, Kristopher
Loveless, Angela
Luetschwager, Gregory
MacKlin, Jacquela
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
McDonnough, Drew
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany

Ogden, Shannon

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,893.75
$2,984.51
$909.46
$84.00
$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00
$2,394.41
$2,452.65
$1,291.67
$825.00
$36.15
$256.67
$3,026.80
$225.00
$600.00
$290.00
$939.51
$135.56
$480.00
$1,884.20
$187.50
$2,653.31
$808.49
$1,774.57
$808.49
$2,603.92
$1,838.21
$1,316.92
$2,511.84
$923.10
$2,361.19



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Ortgiesen, Ashley
Parish, Karen
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Priest, Bridgette
Randolph, Raven
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rose, Hadley
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven

Simpson, Rebecca

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$720.00
$281.25
$1,833.33
$1,430.83
$187.50
$437.50
$2,251.55
$2,432.32
$1,820.06
$325.35
$74.11
$1,474.75
$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52
$240.40
$948.94
$879.16
$360.00
$2,100.42
$2,229.49
$1,551.00
$442.50
$180.75
$2,047.24
$1,458.33
$390.00
$879.20
$1,151.21
$2,072.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18

Employee Name

Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Steyer, Chantilly
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Taylor, Willie
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Throesch, Dylan
Throesch, Nicole
Thurman, Tamela
Tyler, Shay
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Ward, Amy
Ward, Wendy
Warren, Kathryn
Weston-Sherwood, Alice
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea

Wilbanks, Madison

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,683.33
$1,068.63
$231.36
$3,251.57
$1,237.07
$187.50
$1,472.92
$187.50
$961.42
$3,767.86
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$2,083.33
$3,871.67
$250.00
$1,599.17
$2,984.51
$787.50
$133.76
$1,875.00
$540.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$187.50
$130.00
$781.25
$1,298.90
$600.00
$923.10
$1,554.31
$300.05



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
10/31/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Williford, Daija
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Winslow, Holly
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Ziegler, Jan
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Allen, Chelsea
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Joshlyn
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baker, Carolyn
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Banks, Tara
Barber, Jennifer
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Donna
Beal, Jacquelynn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia

Boles, Peter

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$625.00
$879.16
$2,024.57
$327.16
$1,599.17
$1,893.76
$1,666.67
$240.40
$1,530.87
$5,208.33
$2,933.83
$2,500.00
$110.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$610.00
$879.16
$1,583.33
$1,000.00
$2,660.04
$1,799.06
$187.50
$65.07
$1,950.94
$360.00
$1,010.00
$562.50
$2,353.55
$969.28
$281.25
$2,517.43
$2,051.10



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Britton, Leslie
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Calk, Rachel
Capps, Shea
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana

Clay, Mitchell
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary

Davis, Melissa

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33
$525.00
$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58
$287.39
$254.86
$375.00
$562.50
$300.00
$1,764.38
$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$250.00
$2,392.65
$2,126.98
$83.15
$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$593.75
$1,947.29
$980.52
$879.16
$879.16
$2,433.38
$1,623.42
$2,422.43
$187.50



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Deshaw, Dennis
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Folsom, Audrey
Ford, Kylee
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
George, Thurel
Goode, Sonya

Graftenreed, Diane

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$262.50
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,950.94
$531.38
$1,932.49
$500.00
$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$374.99
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$2,567.60
$1,742.67
$519.35
$1,845.90
$642.86
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$439.22
$1,068.63
$1,539.11
$187.50
$375.00
$923.10



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Graftenreed, Mark
Graves, Tristen
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Hibbard, Jennifer
Higginbotham, Dawson
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Hooker, Ward

Housh, Ramonda

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$357.00
$274.74
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$2,645.90
$558.88
$752.00
$2,209.17
$1,364.67
$2,872.56
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52
$923.10
$2,258.02
$399.97
$2,269.89
$2,962.88
$2,482.85
$2,043.73
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$3,298.64
$422.71
$364.00
$2,390.90
$230.00
$238.59
$593.75
$375.00
$3,382.95



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Humes, Curtis
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Jones, Dana
Jones, Misty
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Krueger, Virginia
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja

Looney, Holly
Lopez, Cristian
Lopez, Rebecca
Lorren, Kristopher

Loveless, Angela

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$312.50
$1,742.67
$292.82
$1,902.08
$1,912.69
$2,266.90
$1,902.08
$862.50
$562.50
$395.00
$3,371.67
$1,279.71
$300.00
$2,598.09
$301.85
$1,298.90
$1,838.33
$565.00
$1,515.00
$1,893.75
$2,984.51
$909.46
$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00
$2,394.41
$2,452.65
$1,291.67
$600.00
$21.69
$195.21
$3,026.80



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Luetschwager, Gregory

MacKlin, Jacquela
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
McDonnough, Drew
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Parish, Karen
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Priest, Bridgette
Randolph, Raven
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda

Rose, Bridgette

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$225.00
$600.00
$290.00
$939.51
$108.45
$480.00
$1,884.20
$187.50
$2,653.31
$808.49
$1,774.57
$808.49
$2,603.92
$1,838.21
$1,316.92
$1,776.84
$923.10
$2,361.19
$281.25
$1,833.33
$1,430.83
$187.50
$370.00
$2,251.55
$2,432.32
$1,820.06
$289.20
$50.61
$1,474.75
$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

Employee Name

Rose, Hadley
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Steyer, Chantilly
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John

Taylor, Sheila

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$168.10
$948.94
$879.16
$320.00
$2,100.42
$2,229.49
$1,551.00
$442.50
$245.82
$2,047.24
$1,458.33
$288.75
$879.20
$985.63
$1,472.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33
$1,683.33
$1,068.63
$274.74
$3,251.57
$1,237.07
$187.50
$1,472.92
$187.50
$961.42
$3,767.86
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$2,083.33
$3,871.67



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name
Taylor, Willie
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Throesch, Dylan
Throesch, Nicole
Thurman, Tamela
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon

Ward, Wendy
Warren, Kathryn
Weston-Sherwood, Alice
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Wilbanks, Madison
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Williford, Daija
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Winslow, Holly
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Ziegler, Jan
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Joshlyn
Anderson, Linda

Anderson, Mary

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$250.00
$1,599.17
$2,984.51
$270.00
$110.26
$1,875.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$187.50
$787.50
$1,298.90
$600.00
$923.10
$1,554.31
$281.97
$375.00
$879.16
$2,024.57
$229.55
$1,599.17
$1,893.76
$1,666.67
$298.24
$1,530.87
$5,208.33
$2,933.83
$2,500.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$210.00
$879.16
$1,583.33



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Baker, Carolyn
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Banks, Tara
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Donna
Baugh, Janet
Beal, Jacquelynn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Calk, Rachel
Capps, Shea
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana

Clay, Mitchell

Clements, Courtney

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,000.00
$2,660.04
$1,799.06
$187.50
$1,950.94
$170.00
$210.00
$1,010.00
$562.50
$2,353.55
$969.28
$281.25
$2,517.43
$2,051.10
$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33
$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58
$312.70
$269.32
$375.00
$562.50
$165.00
$1,764.38
$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$250.00
$2,392.65



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason
Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina
Deshaw, Dennis
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan

Felts, Nancy

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,126.98
$151.83
$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$633.75
$1,947.29
$980.52
$879.16
$879.16
$2,433.38
$1,623.42
$2,422.43
$187.50
$125.00
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,950.94
$312.00
$1,932.49
$500.00
$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$374.99
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$1,907.60



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Folsom, Audrey
Ford, Kylee
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
George, Thurel
Goode, Sonya
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Graves, Tristen
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher

Hankins, Tonya

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,742.67
$439.24
$1,845.90
$642.86
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$130.14
$1,068.63
$1,539.11
$187.50
$375.00
$923.10
$357.00
$180.75
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$1,820.90
$478.13
$752.00
$2,209.17
$1,364.67
$2,872.56
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52
$923.10
$2,258.02
$399.97
$2,269.89
$2,962.88



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Higginbotham, Dawson
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Hooker, Ward
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Humes, Curtis
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Heather
Jones, Dana
Jones, Misty
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol

Koons, Katelyn

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,482.85
$2,043.73
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$1,798.64
$463.36
$497.00
$300.00
$1,820.90
$180.00
$159.06
$879.07
$375.00
$3,382.95
$312.50
$1,742.67
$144.60
$1,902.08
$1,912.69
$2,266.90
$1,902.08
$780.00
$340.00
$562.50
$335.00
$2,104.17
$1,279.71
$300.00
$2,598.09
$144.60
$1,298.90
$157.50



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Koons, Rachel
Krueger, Virginia
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja

Looney, Holly
Lopez, Cristian
Lorren, Kristopher
Loveless, Angela
Luetschwager, Gregory
MacKlin, Jacquela
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora
McDonnough, Drew
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli

Obregon, Brittany

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,838.33
$445.00
$1,515.00
$1,893.75
$2,984.51
$909.46
$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00
$2,394.41
$2,452.65
$1,291.67
$300.00
$93.99
$3,026.80
$225.00
$600.00
$290.00
$939.51
$54.23
$335.00
$1,884.20
$187.50
$2,653.31
$808.49
$1,774.57
$808.49
$2,603.92
$1,838.21
$1,316.92
$1,776.84
$923.10



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Ogden, Shannon
Parish, Karen
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Priest, Bridgette
Randolph, Raven
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rose, Hadley
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven

Simpson, Rebecca

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,361.19
$281.25
$1,833.33
$1,430.83
$187.50
$205.00
$2,251.55
$2,432.32
$1,820.06
$139.18
$25.31
$1,474.75
$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52
$162.68
$948.94
$879.16
$35.00
$2,100.42
$2,229.49
$1,551.00
$442.50
$101.22
$2,047.24
$1,458.33
$288.75
$879.20
$756.96
$1,472.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18

Employee Name

Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Snyder, Erika
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Steyer, Chantilly
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Taylor, Willie
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Throesch, Dylan
Throesch, Nicole
Thurman, Tamela
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Warren, Kathryn
Weston-Sherwood, Alice
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Wilbanks, Madison
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly

Williams, Sandra

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,779.93
$1,068.63
$104.84
$3,251.57
$1,237.07
$187.50
$1,472.92
$187.50
$961.42
$3,767.86
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$2,083.33
$3,871.67
$250.00
$1,599.17
$2,984.51
$135.00
$54.23
$1,875.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$187.50
$1,298.90
$600.00
$923.10
$1,554.31
$142.79
$250.00
$879.16
$2,024.57



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
11/30/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name
Williford, Daija
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Winslow, Holly
Wren, John
Ziegler, Jan
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Joshlyn
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baker, Carolyn
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Banks, Tara
Bassham, Jared
Bates, Donna
Beal, Jacquelynn
Bergman, Kathleen
Bigger, Kimberly
Bishop, Paige
Blasini, Glenda
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie

Cagle, Patricia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$256.67
$1,599.17
$1,893.76
$1,666.67
$1,530.87
$5,208.33
$2,933.83
$2,500.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$195.00
$879.16
$1,583.33
$1,000.00
$2,660.04
$1,799.06
$187.50
$1,950.94
$555.00
$1,010.00
$562.50
$2,353.55
$969.28
$281.25
$2,517.43
$2,051.10
$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33
$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

Calk, Rachel
Capps, Shea
Carpenter, Regina
Carroll, Roy
Cates, Laurie
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana

Clay, Mitchell
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Coats, Hannah
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Cothren, Lisa
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Davis, Melissa
Davis, Renee
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Declerk, Zachary
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen

Derbes, Christina

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$189.79
$231.36
$375.00
$562.50
$210.00
$1,764.38
$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$250.00
$2,392.65
$2,126.98
$216.90
$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$673.75
$1,947.29
$980.52
$879.16
$879.16
$2,433.38
$1,623.42
$2,422.43
$187.50
$227.50
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,666.67
$1,950.94
$402.19
$1,932.49



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

Deshaw, Dennis
Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Downey, Mack
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Debra
Flagg, Rex
Folsom, Audrey
Ford, Kylee
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Frisby, Anissa
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
George, Thurel
Goode, Sonya
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Graves, Tristen
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael

Green, Tahnee

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$500.00
$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$374.99
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$1,907.60
$1,742.67
$640.90
$1,845.90
$642.86
$300.00
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$207.86
$1,068.63
$1,539.11
$187.50
$375.00
$923.10
$357.00
$211.48
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$1,820.90



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna
Hall, Rachel
Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hawkins, Glenda
Henderson, Heidi
Hibbard, Jennifer
Higginbotham, Dawson
Hill, Daniel
Hoffman, David
Hooker, Ward
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Humes, Curtis
Hunter, Laddie

Ingram, Trent

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$493.00
$752.00
$2,209.17
$1,364.67
$2,872.56
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52
$923.10
$2,258.02
$399.97
$2,269.89
$2,962.88
$2,482.85
$2,043.73
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$1,798.64
$414.58
$507.50
$300.00
$1,820.90
$222.50
$238.59
$593.75
$375.00
$3,652.95
$312.50
$1,742.67
$285.59
$1,902.08
$1,912.69



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Johnson, Heather
Jones, Dana
Jones, Misty
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kazzee, Brandon
Kersey, Darenda
Kersh, Benjamin
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Krueger, Virginia
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen
Linam, Jason
Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja

Looney, Holly
Lopez, Cristian
Lorren, Kristopher
Loveless, Angela
Luetschwager, Gregory
MacKlin, Jacquela
Manning, Joshua
Martin, Debora

McDonnough, Drew

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,266.90
$1,902.08
$870.00
$170.00
$375.00
$580.00
$2,104.17
$1,279.71
$300.00
$2,598.09
$281.97
$1,298.90
$1,838.33
$435.00
$1,515.00
$1,893.75
$2,984.51
$909.46
$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00
$2,394.41
$2,452.65
$1,291.67
$521.25
$166.29
$3,026.80
$225.00
$600.00
$245.00
$939.51
$74.11



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

McMillon, Patty
McNatt, Shilah
Meier, Gary
Mickey, Mary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Oberkramer, Courtney
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Parish, Karen
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pennington, Martha
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Pratt, Jeffrey
Priest, Bridgette
Randolph, Raven
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rose, Hadley

Rudi, Cynthia

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$550.00
$119.30
$1,884.20
$187.50
$2,653.31
$808.49
$1,774.57
$808.49
$2,603.92
$1,838.21
$1,316.92
$1,776.84
$375.12
$923.10
$2,471.19
$281.25
$1,833.33
$1,430.83
$187.50
$387.50
$2,251.55
$2,432.32
$1,820.06
$500.00
$180.75
$50.61
$1,474.75
$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52
$124.72
$948.94



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18

Employee Name

Sade, Rhonda
Samons, Kimbra
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda
Saylors, Tony
Schaa, Ruth
Scott, Ashley
Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shelton, Sandra
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Steyer, Chantilly
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Taylor, Willie
Thielemier, Lane

Thompson, Elizabeth

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$879.16
$300.00
$2,100.42
$2,229.49
$1,551.00
$442.50
$225.94
$2,047.24
$1,458.33
$363.75
$879.20
$891.01
$1,472.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33
$1,683.33
$1,068.63
$3,251.57
$1,237.07
$687.50
$1,472.92
$187.50
$961.42
$4,267.86
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$2,083.33
$3,871.67
$250.00
$1,599.17
$2,984.51



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/15/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name

Throesch, Dylan
Throesch, Nicole
Thurman, Tamela
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Walter, Jon
Warren, Kathryn
Weston-Sherwood, Alice
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Wilbanks, Madison
Wilkin, Cathy
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Williford, Daija
Wilson, Matthew
Wilson, Shirley
Winslow, Holly
Wortham, Alison
Wren, John
Ziegler, Jan
Adams, Kimberly
Akers, Shana
Alphin, Jessica
Amos, Theresa
Anderson, Linda
Anderson, Mary
Baltz, Cassandra
Baltz, Sheila
Bassham, Jared
Beal, Jacquelynn

Bigger, Kimberly

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$75.00
$47.00
$1,875.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$187.50
$1,216.47
$600.00
$923.10
$1,554.31
$195.21
$500.00
$879.16
$2,024.57
$224.13
$1,599.17
$1,893.76
$1,666.67
$50.61
$1,530.87
$5,208.33
$2,505.25
$2,500.00
$2,735.42
$736.67
$879.16
$1,583.33
$2,231.47
$1,799.06
$1,950.94
$1,010.00
$2,353.55



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name
Bishop, Paige
Blaxton, Patricia
Boles, Peter
Bozarth, Katrina
Bradford, Dana
Bradley, Misty
Caffrey, John
Cagle, Kelsie
Cagle, Patricia
Cato, Brook
Chandler, Cynthia
Checkett, Jonathan
Chester, Brandi
Clay, Dana
Clements, Courtney
Clements, Derek
Collins, Elizabeth
Conrey, Ashley
Crabtree, Rhonda
Crawford, Cynthia
Creach, Randall
Crow, Jason

Dail, Larry

Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary
Decker, James
Declerk, Travis
Declerk, Zachary
Deloach, Jackie
Denney, Ellen
Derbes, Christina

Deshaw, Dennis

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$969.28
$2,517.43
$2,051.10

$948.94
$1,995.84
$1,583.33

$903.86
$1,820.90
$2,314.58
$1,657.24

$879.16
$1,237.07
$2,338.15
$1,133.14
$2,178.36
$1,912.69
$1,678.91
$1,254.24
$1,947.29

$980.52

$879.16

$879.16
$2,433.38
$1,623.42
$1,693.85
$2,693.33
$2,018.95
$1,358.98
$1,950.94

$182.81
$1,732.49

$500.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name

Dickson, Phillip
Dillion, Dane
Dixon, Alfred
Dobbs, Amanda
Dowdy, Rachel
Dyer, Carl
Earley, Joshua
Edington, Beverly
Edington, Julie
Eveland, Joan
Felts, Nancy
Fielder, Thomas
Flagg, Rex
French, Jill
French, Vickie
Fry, Billie
Garland, Jordan
Graftenreed, Diane
Graftenreed, Mark
Gray, Sissy
Green, Amber
Greene, Michael
Green, Tahnee
Greer, Tammy
Gregory, Dennis
Griffin, Lynda
Griggs, Sherry
Grooms, James
Guess, Bridget
Gunn, Rickie
Guthrey, Janna

Hall, Rachel

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$2,945.83
$1,298.90
$2,284.62
$2,081.02
$1,472.92
$1,774.57
$1,237.07
$1,237.07
$1,736.61
$1,998.96
$1,907.60
$1,742.67
$1,845.90
$2,500.00
$1,591.65
$1,068.63
$1,539.11

$923.10

$357.00
$2,833.33
$1,117.94
$3,250.00
$1,820.90

$246.50

$752.00
$1,759.17
$1,364.67
$2,443.99
$1,430.83
$2,081.02
$1,120.52

$923.10



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name

Hankins, Ashley
Hankins, Bobby
Hankins, Christopher
Hankins, Tonya
Hardage, Kellee
Harris, Travis
Harvey, Janice
Harwell, Neal
Haskins, Alan
Hawkins, Carl
Hibbard, Jennifer
Housh, Ramonda
Howard, Don
Huggins, John
Hunter, Laddie
Ingram, Trent
Inman, Lisa
Jackson, Lisa
Jansen, Helen
Jones, Dana
Junkersfeld, Amanda
Junkersfeld, Shaylee
Kersey, Darenda
Keys, Randol
Koons, Rachel
Lawrence, Brittany
Lee, Linda
Lemmons, Tammie
Lepard, Elizabeth
Lewis, William
Liebhaber, Karen

Linam, Jason

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,615.16

$399.97
$1,841.31
$2,962.88
$1,997.70
$1,615.16
$1,259.07
$2,081.02
$1,798.64

$203.23
$1,820.90
$3,382.95

$312.50
$1,742.67
$1,902.08
$1,912.69
$1,838.33
$1,902.08

$435.00

$187.50
$2,104.17
$1,279.71
$2,122.37
$1,298.90
$1,838.33
$1,515.00
$1,893.75
$2,984.51

$909.46

$166.67
$3,871.67
$2,525.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name

Linnstaedter, Joan
Lloyd, Aja
Looney, Holly
Loveless, Angela
Martin, Debora
McMillon, Patty
Meier, Gary
Moore, Regina
Morris, Eugenia
Mosier, Mark
Mullins, Alanna
Murdock, Kathy
Myers, Jenine
Nelson, Thomas
Nitzsche, Holli
Obregon, Brittany
Ogden, Shannon
Parks, Suzanne
Patterson, Ronald
Pentecost, Amber
Perkins, Daphne
Plaster, Amy
Plaster, Darren
Richbourg, Amber
Riddle, Kimberly
Robinett, Lucinda
Rose, Bridgette
Rudi, Cynthia
Sade, Rhonda
Sanderson, Patricia
Savage, Linda

Saylors, Tony

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,965.84
$1,731.22
$1,291.67
$1,933.94

$939.51

$190.00
$1,884.20
$2,653.31

$808.49
$1,774.57

$808.49
$1,819.64
$1,767.50
$1,316.92
$1,776.84

$859.19
$1,948.33
$1,833.33
$1,430.83

$160.00
$1,965.84
$1,785.18
$1,820.06
$1,474.75

$909.46
$1,998.96
$1,098.52

$948.94

$879.16
$1,725.42
$2,229.49
$1,551.00



LACK —m

[VER —imm—
[ECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Employee Name

Shanlever, Susan
Shearer, Francesca
Shields, John
Shipley, Helen
Shore, Cally
Shults, Steven
Simpson, Rebecca
Smith, Matthew
Smith, Michael
Statler, Donna
Steele, Douglas
Stewart, Jennifer
Stewart, Lindsay
Stillwell, Allen
Stillwell, Priscilla
Stone, Rhonda
Stout, Jessica
Stroud, Tina
Sullinger, John
Taylor, Sheila
Thielemier, Lane
Thompson, Elizabeth
Thurman, Tamela
Walker, Ronnie
Walker, Sonya
Warren, Kathryn
Wheelis, Terran
White, Mylea
Williams, Kelly
Williams, Sandra
Wilson, Matthew

Wilson, Shirley

Salary Expenditures

Amount

$1,690.82
$1,458.33

$879.20

$457.33
$1,472.92
$2,903.37
$1,683.33
$1,683.33
$1,068.63
$3,251.57
$1,237.07

$500.00
$1,472.92

$961.42
$3,625.00
$3,871.67
$1,710.81
$1,996.35
$2,083.33
$3,871.67
$1,599.17
$2,984.51
$1,875.00
$2,173.90
$1,237.07
$1,298.90

$923.10
$1,554.31

$879.16
$1,774.57
$1,599.17
$1,893.76



LACK —m

lary Expenditur
IVER —im— Salary Exp es
IECHNICAL COLLEGE

Date Employee Name Amount
12/31/18 Winslow, Holly $1,666.67
12/31/18 Wren, John $1,530.87

12/31/18 Ziegler, Jan $5,208.33
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